Dosen
Matakuliah
SKS

Kelas

:Juniarti Eka Sapitri
: BAHASA INGGRIS |

12

112102

Jumlah Mahasiswa : 42

Pertemuan

01

02

03

04

Ruangan

en3-f1

en3-f1

en3-f1

en3-f1

Tanggal

16
September
2022

23
September
2022

30
September
2022

7 Oktober
2022

Bahan Kajian

Introducing
Yourself

Talk About Daily
activities

Checking Supply

Entertainment
and Invitation

Berita Acara Pengajaran

introduction and explaining the class rules also discussing basic
english

describing family describe family member using quantifier in
conversation and apply simple tense to tell about family

describing people to describe people needs vocabulary to ease
in making sentences it can use characteristics and physical
appearance describing people is a part from descriptive text

making conversations via telephone

Kehadiran

Tepat Waktu
Jadwal:
10:00-11:40
Masuk:
10:02:15
Keluar:

Tepat Waktu
Jadwal:
10:00-11:40
Masuk:
10:02:44
Keluar:
11:34:49

Tepat Waktu
Jadwal:
10:00-11:40
Masuk:
10:01:36
Keluar:

Tepat Waktu
Jadwal:



Pertemuan

05

06

07

08

Ruangan

en3-f1

en3-f1

en3-f1

Tanggal

14 Oktober
2022

21 Oktober
2022

28 Oktober
2022

Bahan Kajian

Tell Me About

Your Family

ROUTINES

Review Quiz

(UTS)

Berita Acara Pengajaran

membedakan antara penggunaan tenses simple present dan
simple past tense secara lisan dan tulisan

review material and simulation test

review material and quiz

Kehadiran

10:00-11:40
Masuk:
10:02:17
Keluar:
11:29:46

Tepat Waktu
Jadwal:
10:00-11:40
Masuk:
10:04:26
Keluar:

Tepat Waktu
Jadwal:
10:00-11:40
Masuk:
10:04:07
Keluar:

Tepat Waktu
Jadwal:
10:00-11:40
Masuk:
10:01:27
Keluar:
11:32:29



Pertemuan

09

10

11

12

Ruangan

en3-f1

en3-f1

en3-f1

en3-f1

Tanggal

11
November
2022

18
November
2022

25
November
2022

2 Desember
2022

Bahan Kajian

LAST ACTIVITY

CAUGHT IN THE
RUSH

OK NO PROBLEM

WHAT S THIS FOR

Berita Acara Pengajaran

learning about past events using simple past tense

asking and giving expression to know place and transportation
telling about transporation and its problem and applying the
countable and uncountable noun

making dialogue

explaining about adverb of place and manner

Kehadiran

Telat (lewat
15Menit)
Jadwal:
10:00-11:40
Masuk:
11:08:15
Keluar:

Tepat Waktu
Jadwal:
10:00-11:40
Masuk:
10:03:50
Keluar:

Tepat Waktu
Jadwal:
10:00-11:40
Masuk:
10:03:37
Keluar:

Tepat Waktu
Jadwal:
10:00-11:40
Masuk:
10:02:16
Keluar:



Pertemuan

13

14

15

16

Ruangan

en3-f1

en3-f1

en3-f1

Tanggal

9 Desember
2022

16 Desember
2022

23 Desember
2022

Bahan Kajian

| ve never heard
of that

Let s celebrate

Review Quiz

(UAS)

Berita Acara Pengajaran

discuss about their daliy activity using simple present tense
either in working or at home correctly and understand and use
correctly about time expression

review material

review material and quiz

Kehadiran

Tepat Waktu
Jadwal:
10:00-11:40
Masuk:
10:01:29
Keluar:

Tepat Waktu
Jadwal:
10:00-11:40
Masuk:
10:01:40
Keluar:
11:26:43

Tepat Waktu
Jadwal:
10:00-11:40
Masuk:
10:02:04
Keluar:
11:26:23



PRESENSI MAHASISWA

Nim

12220002

12220008

12220018

12220024

12220028

12220043

12220048

12220051

12220052

12220061

12220067

12220069

Nama

cahya purnama jati

bagas eka saputra

naufal muzakki
ramadhan

muhammad andia
rizky

ahmad afif rifaldi

diyar aditya

farhan nur fadilah

akhmad khusnil
muzayin

ridho ari saputro

pioni

mahesa putra
pinuntun

alya roslina

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Jumlah

13

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14


https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-12220002-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-12220008-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-12220018-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-12220024-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-12220028-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-12220043-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-12220048-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-12220051-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-12220052-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-12220061-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-12220067-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-12220069-06-NUR.js

Nim

12220071

12220073

12220074

12220082

12220084

12220087

12220088

12220094

12220097

12220107

12220113

12220114

Nama

ihza eka nandha

yovela kalista
avansa

dimas nugraha

putra anugrah
negoro

alif fahlevi

nathan arya
kusuma putra

satrio bagoes an
notonegoro

ridwan saputra

annisa

anjas rani

rifky ryan
ardiansyah

kurniyawantoro

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Jumlah

14

14

14

14

13

14

14

14

14

14

14

14


https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-12220071-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-12220073-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-12220074-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-12220082-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-12220084-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-12220087-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-12220088-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-12220094-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-12220097-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-12220107-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-12220113-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-12220114-06-NUR.js

Nim

12220115

12220122

12220123

12220125

12220127

12220129

12220131

12220136

12220137

12220146

12220147

Nama

rizki hamdani

muhammad hanief
rizky fadhillah

darlia saulina br
manullang

hadi hambawiyah

muhammad reza
fahlepi

muhammad thirafi
syawal

azidan allen deva
azhari

nabil irwansyah

satrio budi
santoso

markus hari prima

alfin ramdoni

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Jumlah

13

12

14

13

14

13

14

14

14

14


https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-12220115-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-12220122-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-12220123-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-12220125-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-12220127-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-12220129-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-12220131-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-12220136-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-12220137-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-12220146-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-12220147-06-NUR.js

Nim

12220150

12220166

12220168

12220170

12220172

12220206

12220207

Nama

naufal azhar
fadhilah

muhammad rizky
ardiansyah

abraham hikmatus
nababan

sopiyan

christoper junior

muhammad
fathian fahrezi

rendy
kresdiansyah

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Jumlah

14

13

14

12

14


https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-12220150-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-12220166-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-12220168-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-12220170-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-12220172-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-12220206-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-12220207-06-NUR.js

PENILAIAN

NIM NAMA Presensi TUGAS UTS UAS GRADE AKHIR
12220002 cahya purnama jati 93 88 62 76 B
12220008 bagas eka saputra 100 88 58 66 B
12220018 naufal muzakki ramadhan 100 88 58 76 B
12220024 muhammad andia rizky 100 88 66 60 B
12220028 ahmad afif rifaldi 100 88 84 76 A
12220043 diyar aditya 100 88 86 84 A
12220048 farhan nur fadilah 100 88 82 82 A
12220051 akhmad khusnil muzayin 57 50 22 0 E
12220052 ridho ari saputro 100 88 94 96 A
12220061 pioni 100 88 84 90 A
12220067 mahesa putra pinuntun 100 88 80 92 A
12220069  alya roslina 100 88 70 86 A

12220071 @ ihza eka nandha 100 88 84 94 A


https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-12220002-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-12220008-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-12220018-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-12220024-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-12220028-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-12220043-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-12220048-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-12220051-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-12220052-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-12220061-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-12220067-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-12220069-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-12220071-06-NUR.js

NIM

12220073

12220074

12220082

12220084

12220087

12220088

12220094

12220097

12220107

12220113

12220114

12220115

12220122

12220123

NAMA

yovela kalista avansa

dimas nugraha

putra anugrah negoro

alif fahlevi

nathan arya kusuma putra

satrio bagoes a n notonegoro

ridwan saputra

annisa

anjas rani

rifky ryan ardiansyah

kurniyawantoro

rizki hamdani

muhammad hanief rizky fadhillah

darlia saulina br manullang

Presensi

100

100

100

93

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

93

86

100

TUGAS

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

uTsS

96

84

90

82

90

68

48

84

64

86

64

22

70

60

UAS

96

92

86

92

94

42

92

88

78

98

86

50

66

GRADE AKHIR

A


https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-12220073-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-12220074-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-12220082-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-12220084-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-12220087-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-12220088-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-12220094-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-12220097-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-12220107-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-12220113-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-12220114-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-12220115-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-12220122-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-12220123-06-NUR.js

NIM

12220125

12220127

12220129

12220131

12220136

12220137

12220146

12220147

12220150

12220166

12220168

12220170

12220172

12220206

NAMA

hadi hambawiyah

muhammad reza fahlepi

muhammad thirafi syawal

azidan allen deva azhari

nabil irwansyah

satrio budi santoso

markus hari prima

alfin ramdoni

naufal azhar fadhilah

muhammad rizky ardiansyah

abraham hikmatus nababan

sopiyan

christoper junior

muhammad fathian fahrezi

Presensi

93

100

50

93

100

100

100

100

100

93

100

86

100

64

TUGAS

88

88

50

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

60

uTsS

68

68

60

88

50

58

76

60

46

98

82

72

86

50

UAS

56

76

26

90

86

88

76

58

18

96

76

78

94

54

GRADE AKHIR


https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-12220125-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-12220127-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-12220129-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-12220131-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-12220136-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-12220137-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-12220146-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-12220147-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-12220150-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-12220166-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-12220168-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-12220170-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-12220172-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-12220206-06-NUR.js

NIM NAMA Presensi TUGAS uTsS UAS GRADE AKHIR

12220207 rendy kresdiansyah 57 60 62 58 C


https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-12220207-06-NUR.js

